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Huissi XV Syys SRA - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 661.6675 59. Arttu Mäkelä Open - - FIN 6699

3 91.93 608.2628 2. Antti Urmas Open - - FIN 5953

4 90.28 597.3807 27. Heikki Ylikangas Open - - FIN 3376

5 89.08 589.4127 9. Perttu Mustila Open - - FIN 1142

6 87.13 576.4956 41. Eero Kaaja Open MI - FIN 6245

8 82.74 547.4332 48. Esa Laine Open S - FIN 9955

9 82.02 542.6672 97. Jani Reiman Open - - FIN 5623

10 81.80 541.2239 54. Jari-Pekka Walden Open MI - FIN 651

12 79.41 525.4183 105. Anssi Vääriskoski Open J - FIN 10194

13 79.34 524.9405 118. Jani Kontola Open - - FIN 913

14 79.13 523.5859 102. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S - FIN 2886

16 75.05 496.5998 104. Jussi Salovaara Open S - FIN 206

17 75.04 496.5425 103. Kai Sillanpää Open - - FIN 8410

19 73.94 489.2472 29. Alpo Tiikkaja Open J - FIN 10450

20 73.27 484.7914 7. Ari Woivalin Open S - FIN 4308

21 73.16 484.0565 36. Sampo Seppälä Open - - FIN 9035

22 73.11 483.7642 56. Markus Nybonn Open MI - FIN 6427

23 72.29 478.3499 20. Mikko Järvinen Open - - FIN 6715

24 72.25 478.0383 16. Juha-Matti Lehtonen Open MI - FIN 6628

25 71.96 476.1073 75. Simo Vuorela Open MI - FIN 4787

26 71.88 475.6040 21. Kimmo Koivisto Open MI - FIN 6863

27 71.57 473.5337 24. Timo Yli-Hemmo Open - - FIN 4556

28 71.45 472.7530 83. Toni Sarro Open S MI - FIN 4971

29 70.89 469.0248 22. Jarkko Mäkinen Open MI - FIN 7201

31 68.68 454.4152 10. Roni Laaksonen Open MI - FIN 6931

32 68.43 452.7764 28. Jari Jääskeläinen Open MI - FIN 6858

33 68.36 452.3426 46. Veikko Suihkonen Open J - FIN 10461

36 67.84 448.8578 133. Janne Rantamaki Open - - FIN 4202

37 67.70 447.9581 69. Arthur Haasmaa Open MI - FIN 6380

38 67.38 445.8166 76. Pasi Mäkelä Open - - FIN 8951

39 67.13 444.1757 87. Antti Kuusisaari Open - - FIN 9754

40 66.63 440.8688 44. Mari Owsley Open L S - FIN 6995

42 66.20 437.9925 34. Jaska Pätsi Open J MI - FIN 11028

43 65.83 435.5452 141. Erkki Ritoniemi Open S - FIN 6177

44 65.57 433.8391 45. Aku Leinonen Open MI - FIN 8013

45 64.18 424.6874 12. Jonne Ketola Open MI - FIN 7295

46 64.05 423.7764 73. Jarkko Asplund Open MI - FIN 9078

47 64.02 423.6048 31. Ville Rajala-Rahko Open MI - FIN 1673
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

49 63.30 418.8514 58. Donn Owsley Open S MI - FIN 7919

51 62.82 415.6754 85. Niko Mäkinen Open - - FIN 7180

53 62.09 410.8039 119. Lauri Mäenpää Open MI - FIN 5756

54 62.01 410.3317 57. Anne Hautamäki Open L - FIN 4201

55 61.94 409.8119 17. Juho Hietala Open MI - FIN 10338

56 61.59 407.5203 11. Sami Koivunen Open MI - FIN 4377

57 61.52 407.0421 154. Teppo-Tapio Lahti Open - - FIN 5686

58 61.47 406.6946 80. Ville Strandvall Open MI - FIN 6549

60 60.50 400.3353 32. Jorma Takku Open S MI - FIN 5988

61 60.47 400.1198 19. Salla Pihlajaniemi Open L - FIN 8078

62 60.32 399.1139 67. Petter Lahtinen Open J MI - FIN 10748

63 60.24 398.5752 100. Jarkko Selin Open MI - FIN 6378

64 60.16 398.0619 88. Juha Helander Open J MI - FIN 10531

66 58.73 388.6216 147. Aleksi Vääriskoski Open - - FIN 10195

67 58.47 386.8621 60. Jussi Viitamäki Open MI - FIN 8545

68 58.38 386.2897 74. Timo Ojala Open MI - FIN 5611

69 58.36 386.1474 81. Tuomas Hirvonen Open MI - FIN 9628

70 58.34 385.9917 4. Janne Hautamäki Open - - FIN 7170

72 57.63 381.3142 86. Marko Leppälä Open - - FIN 9583

73 57.47 380.2319 144. Lauri Ottela Open - - FIN 9758

74 57.29 379.0432 6. Mikko Friman Open - - FIN 7267

75 56.55 374.2042 68. Matti Salioja Open - - FIN 6323

76 56.39 373.1213 71. Roni Potapoff Open MI - FIN 7989

77 56.33 372.6965 90. Hannu Lahti Open - - FIN 7978

78 55.84 369.4529 130. Pasi-Pekka Puska Open S - FIN 4203

80 54.68 361.7686 51. Tuomas Niemi Open - - FIN 9585

81 54.32 359.3878 43. Sanni Pätsi Open L - FIN 10919

82 54.14 358.2308 95. Tuomo Pitsinki Open MI - FIN 6204

83 53.61 354.7443 113. Kari Kuhmonen Open MI - FIN 7572

84 53.37 353.1064 53. Markku Takku Open S - FIN 5987

86 51.47 340.5373 84. Tero Mattila Open - - FIN 8955

87 51.34 339.7190 39. Miika Niskala Open - - FIN 7994

88 51.11 338.1781 122. Antti Saarilahti Open - - FIN 377

89 49.98 330.7169 145. Pasi Löppönen Open S - FIN 3022

90 49.79 329.4332 114. Juha Mäki Open S - FIN 3831

92 49.53 327.7400 40. Teemu Heikkilä Open - - FIN 9000

95 48.65 321.9005 78. Timo Suokas Open - - FIN 7516

97 47.70 315.6207 23. Teemu Maijala Open S - FIN 6199

98 47.22 312.4316 1. Mika Valkama Open - - FIN 6923

99 46.48 307.5398 52. Olli Salovaara Open S - FIN 8267

100 45.93 303.8761 42. Jani Vainiomäki Open - - FIN 9115
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POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

101 40.37 267.0876 151. Tommi Jouppila Open - - FIN 7171

103 39.52 261.4725 96. Tommi Ala-Kanto Open MI - FIN 3310

104 37.99 251.3918 153. Jani Luopa Open S - FIN 3842

105 35.59 235.5144 129. Jarkko Sikkilä Open S - FIN 8393

106 35.19 232.8152 79. Ari Vanhala Open - - FIN

108 28.35 187.5823 146. Hannu Rissanen Open S - FIN 1219

109 26.78 177.2091 94. Laura Vuorela Open L - FIN 7702

111 24.45 161.7818 14. Ville Alahäivälä Open - - FIN 7999

DQ 47. Kenny Lee Open - - FIN 2848
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Huissi XV Syys SRA - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

2 99.70 659.6920 61. Sami Hautamäki Standard - - FIN 3044

7 85.62 566.5292 5. Olli Ojanpää Standard - - FIN 8948

11 81.51 539.3484 66. Atte Vainionpää Standard - - FIN 226

15 75.49 499.4646 63. Eero Tapio Standard - - FIN 4360

18 74.57 493.3939 137. Jani Långfors Standard - - FIN 8922

30 68.89 455.8031 82. Juha Lähdesmäki Standard - - FIN 947

34 68.35 452.2302 35. Jari Annala Standard - - FIN 6941

35 68.21 451.3196 125. Antti Piri Standard - - FIN 8411

41 66.54 440.2911 106. Hannu Mäkelä Standard S - FIN 7128

48 64.01 423.5256 152. Pauli Rajaniemi Standard - - FIN 8406

50 63.05 417.2007 108. Artur Haapaniemi Standard - - FIN 8612

52 62.59 414.1059 15. Antti Paldanius Standard - - FIN 7384

59 61.18 404.7874 156. Jani Keski-Liikala Standard - - FIN

65 59.66 394.7235 72. Saveli Miettinen Standard MI - FIN 5633

71 58.16 384.8545 120. Juha Ojala Standard - - FIN 2722

79 54.94 363.5341 107. Jari Lokasaari Standard - - FIN

85 53.27 352.4914 91. Jan-Erik Sandvik Standard - - FIN 4388

91 49.60 328.1964 33. Aki Kontinen Standard MI - FIN 4227

93 49.36 326.6263 155. Mika Luomanaho Standard - - FIN 712

94 48.97 324.0510 62. Matias Mäkinen Standard MI - FIN 10070

96 48.01 317.6814 25. Timo Hietala Standard S - FIN 9576

102 39.94 264.2454 65. Börje Pessi Standard - - FIN 9586

107 28.35 187.5997 157. Petteri Kuusisto Standard - - FIN

110 25.28 167.2734 150. Miika Tuulihovi Standard S1 - FIN

DQ 37. Tomi Kivisaari Standard - - FIN 5737

DQ 92. Lari Antikainen Standard - - FIN 8681
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Huissi XV Syys SRA - Results

OPEN LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 66.63 440.8688 44. Mari Owsley Open L S - FIN 6995

2 62.01 410.3317 57. Anne Hautamäki Open L - FIN 4201

3 60.47 400.1198 19. Salla Pihlajaniemi Open L - FIN 8078

4 54.32 359.3878 43. Sanni Pätsi Open L - FIN 10919

5 26.78 177.2091 94. Laura Vuorela Open L - FIN 7702
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Huissi XV Syys SRA - Results

OPEN JUNIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 79.41 525.4183 105. Anssi Vääriskoski Open J - FIN 10194

2 73.94 489.2472 29. Alpo Tiikkaja Open J - FIN 10450

3 68.36 452.3426 46. Veikko Suihkonen Open J - FIN 10461

4 66.20 437.9925 34. Jaska Pätsi Open J MI - FIN 11028

5 60.32 399.1139 67. Petter Lahtinen Open J MI - FIN 10748

6 60.16 398.0619 88. Juha Helander Open J MI - FIN 10531
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Huissi XV Syys SRA - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 82.74 547.4332 48. Esa Laine Open S - FIN 9955

2 79.13 523.5859 102. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S - FIN 2886

3 75.05 496.5998 104. Jussi Salovaara Open S - FIN 206

4 73.27 484.7914 7. Ari Woivalin Open S - FIN 4308

5 71.45 472.7530 83. Toni Sarro Open S MI - FIN 4971

6 66.63 440.8688 44. Mari Owsley Open L S - FIN 6995

7 65.83 435.5452 141. Erkki Ritoniemi Open S - FIN 6177

8 63.30 418.8514 58. Donn Owsley Open S MI - FIN 7919

9 60.50 400.3353 32. Jorma Takku Open S MI - FIN 5988

10 55.84 369.4529 130. Pasi-Pekka Puska Open S - FIN 4203

11 53.37 353.1064 53. Markku Takku Open S - FIN 5987

12 49.98 330.7169 145. Pasi Löppönen Open S - FIN 3022

13 49.79 329.4332 114. Juha Mäki Open S - FIN 3831

14 47.70 315.6207 23. Teemu Maijala Open S - FIN 6199

15 46.48 307.5398 52. Olli Salovaara Open S - FIN 8267

16 37.99 251.3918 153. Jani Luopa Open S - FIN 3842

17 35.59 235.5144 129. Jarkko Sikkilä Open S - FIN 8393

18 28.35 187.5823 146. Hannu Rissanen Open S - FIN 1219


